
SHOLING  |  CITY CENTRE  |  SHIRLEY  |  MILLBROOK  |  GENERAL HOSPITAL  |  ALDERMOORMONDAYS TO SATURDAYS 
except  public holidays 

from 5 April 2020

Sholing Butts Road 0620 0650 0720 0750 0828 0928 1028 1128 1228 1328 1428 1528 1628 1728 1850
Sholing Montague Avenue 0625 0655 0725 0755 0833 0933 1033 1133 1233 1333 1433 1533 1633 1733 1855
Sholing Portsmouth Road 0629 0659 0729 0759 0837 0937 1037 1137 1237 1337 1437 1537 1637 1737 1859

Wrights Hill 0631 0701 0731 0801 0839 0939 1039 1139 1239 1339 1439 1539 1639 1739 1901
 Woolston Link Road 0634 0704 0734 0804 0842 0942 1042 1142 1242 1342 1442 1542 1642 1742 1904

City College 0638 0708 0738 0808 0846 0946 1046 1146 1246 1346 1446 1546 1646 1746 1908
City Centre Vincents Walk 0615 0645 0715 0745 0815 0853 0953 1053 1153 1253 1353 1453 1553 1653 1753 1915
 Central Station north side 0621 0651 0721 0751 0821 0859 0959 1059 1159 1259 1359 1459 1559 1659 1759 1921

Shirley Park Street 0631 0701 0731 0801 0831 0909 1009 1109 1209 1309 1409 1509 1609 1709 1809 1931
Millbrook Oakley Road Tesco 0635 0705 0735 0805 0835 0913 1013 1113 1213 1313 1413 1513 1613 1713 1813 1935

Millbrook Kendal Avenue 0639 0709 0739 0809 0839 0917 1017 1117 1217 1317 1417 1517 1617 1717 1817 1939
Millbrook Borrowdale Road 0643 0713 0743 0813 0843 0921 1021 1121 1221 1321 1421 1521 1621 1721 1821 1943

 General Hospital Coxford Road 0650 0720 0750 0820 0850 0928 1028 1128 1228 1328 1428 1528 1628 1728 1828 1950
Aldermoor Turning Circle 0652 0722 0752 0822 0852 0930 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1530 1630 1730 1830 1952

these journeys do not run on Saturdays

SHOLING  |  CITY CENTRE  |  SHIRLEY  |  MILLBROOK  |  GENERAL HOSPITAL  |  ALDERMOORSUNDAYS 
and public holidays  

Sholing Butts Road 0828 1028 1228 1428 1628
Sholing Montague Avenue 0833 1033 1233 1433 1633
Sholing Portsmouth Road 0837 1037 1237 1437 1637

Wrights Hill 0839 1039 1239 1439 1639
  Woolston Link Road 0842 1042 1242 1442 1642

City College 0846 1046 1246 1446 1646

City Centre Vincents Walk 0853 1053 1253 1453 1653

 Central Station north side 0859 1059 1259 1459 1659

Shirley Park Street 0909 1109 1309 1509 1709
Millbrook Oakley Road Tesco 0913 1113 1313 1513 1713

Millbrook Kendal Avenue 0917 1117 1317 1517 1717
Millbrook Borrowdale Road 0921 1121 1321 1521 1721

 General Hospital Coxford Road 0928 1128 1328 1528 1728
Aldermoor Turning Circle 0930 1130 1330 1530 1730



ALDERMOOR  |  GENERAL HOSPITAL  |  MILLBROOK  |  SHIRLEY  |  CITY CENTRE  |  SHOLINGMONDAYS TO SATURDAYS 
except  public holidays 

Aldermoor Turning Circle 0654 0732 0832 0932 1032 1132 1232 1332 1432 1532 1632 1732 1832 1919 2012
 General Hospital Coxford Road 0656 0734 0834 0934 1034 1134 1234 1334 1434 1534 1634 1734 1834 1921 2014

Millbrook Borrowdale Road 0704 0742 0842 0942 1042 1142 1242 1342 1442 1542 1642 1742 1842 1929 2020
Millbrook Kendal Avenue 0709 0747 0847 0947 1047 1147 1247 1347 1447 1547 1647 1747 1847 1933 2023

Millbrook Oakley Road Tesco 0713 0751 0851 0951 1051 1151 1251 1351 1451 1551 1651 1751 1851 1937 2026
Shirley Precinct 0718 0756 0856 0956 1056 1156 1256 1356 1456 1556 1656 1756 1856 1941 2030

 Central Station north side 0728 0806 0906 1006 1106 1206 1306 1406 1506 1606 1706 1806 1906 1950 2038
City Centre Vincents Walk 0737 0815 0915 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 1615 1715 1815 1915 1958 2042

City College 0740 0818 0918 1018 1118 1218 1318 1418 1518 1618 1718 1818 1918 2001
 Woolston Link Road 0744 0822 0922 1022 1122 1222 1322 1422 1522 1622 1722 1822 1922 2005

Wrights Hill 0748 0826 0926 1026 1126 1226 1326 1426 1526 1626 1726 1826 1926 2009
Sholing Butts Road 0750 0828 0928 1028 1128 1228 1328 1428 1528 1628 1728 1828 1928 2011

Sholing Montague Avenue 0755 0833 0933 1033 1133 1233 1333 1433 1533 1633 1733 1833 1933 2015
Sholing Portsmouth Road 0759 0837 0937 1037 1137 1237 1337 1437 1537 1637 1737 1837 1937 2019

from 5 April 2020

SUNDAYS 
and public holidays  ALDERMOOR  |  GENERAL HOSPITAL  |  MILLBROOK  |  SHIRLEY  |  CITY CENTRE  |  SHOLING

Aldermoor Turning Circle 0932 1132 1332 1532 1732
 General Hospital Coxford Road 0934 1134 1334 1534 1734

Millbrook Borrowdale Road 0942 1142 1342 1542 1742
Millbrook Kendal Avenue 0947 1147 1347 1547 1747

Millbrook Oakley Road Tesco 0951 1151 1351 1551 1751

Shirley Precinct 0956 1156 1356 1556 1756

 Central Station north side 1006 1206 1406 1606 1806

City Centre Vincents Walk 1015 1215 1415 1615 1815

City College 1018 1218 1418 1618 1818
 Woolston Link Road 1022 1222 1422 1622 1822

Wrights Hill 1026 1226 1426 1626 1826
Sholing Butts Road 1028 1228 1428 1628 1828

Sholing Montague Avenue 1033 1233 1433 1633 1833
Sholing Portsmouth Road 1037 1237 1437 1637 1837


